
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 175396                     1552921

 104 N KOREA                                      -                     1038809

 105 CHINA                                    87184                      943054

 106 TAIWAN                                   47464                      770202

 108 HG KONG                                   6326                      129768

 110 VIETNAM                                   1247                        6555

 111 THAILND                                  25149                      233215

 112 SNGAPOR                                   5479                       22846

 113 MALYSIA                                   4844                       31958

 117 PHILPIN                                   2073                       27534

 118 INDNSIA                                  49628                      568042

 122 MYANMAR                                    234                         234

 123 INDIA                                    30289                     1338756

 124 PAKISTN                                   3198                       12876

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1641

 137 SU ARAB                                    546                        8719

 147 U ARB E                                    582                         582

 203 SWEDEN                                    1992                        8876

 205 U KING                                   10235                       72198

 207 NETHLDS                                   1273                        3611

 210 FRANCE                                    1132                        7689

 213 GERMANY                                   1807                        3245

 220 ITALY                                      225                        1199

 223 POLAND                                       -                         210

 224 RUSSIAN                                   2762                       17128

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                         257

 230 GREECE                                       -                         307

 234 TURKEY                                     336                       21734

 302 CANADA                                     234                        6236

 304 USA                                      31960                      482996

 306 GUATMAL                                      -                      229247

 307 HONDURS                                      -                      232716

 309 SALVADR                                      -                       97841

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                        2105

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                         902

 409 CHILE                                        -                        2659

 410 BRAZIL                                     563                       63440

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                        3477

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       12773

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        5899

 551 S AFRCA                                   5038                       48857

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       10017

                                                                

301                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -          146           6267

 118 INDNSIA        MT             5            214           89           3755

                                                                

30101                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -          120           4827

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                 175396                     1552921

 104 N KOREA                                      -                     1038809

 105 CHINA                                    87184                      936787

 106 TAIWAN                                   47464                      770202

 108 HG KONG                                   6326                      129768

 110 VIETNAM                                   1247                        6555

 111 THAILND                                  25149                      233215

 112 SNGAPOR                                   5479                       22846

 113 MALYSIA                                   4844                       31958

 117 PHILPIN                                   2073                       27534

 118 INDNSIA                                  49414                      564287

 122 MYANMAR                                    234                         234

 123 INDIA                                    30289                     1338756

 124 PAKISTN                                   3198                       12876

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1641

 137 SU ARAB                                    546                        8719

 147 U ARB E                                    582                         582

 203 SWEDEN                                    1992                        8876

 205 U KING                                   10235                       72198

 207 NETHLDS                                   1273                        3611

 210 FRANCE                                    1132                        7689

 213 GERMANY                                   1807                        3245
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EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

303                                                             

 220 ITALY                                      225                        1199

 223 POLAND                                       -                         210

 224 RUSSIAN                                   2762                       17128

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                         257

 230 GREECE                                       -                         307

 234 TURKEY                                     336                       21734

 302 CANADA                                     234                        6236

 304 USA                                      31960                      482996

 306 GUATMAL                                      -                      229247

 307 HONDURS                                      -                      232716

 309 SALVADR                                      -                       97841

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                        2105

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                         902

 409 CHILE                                        -                        2659

 410 BRAZIL                                     563                       63440

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                        3477

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       12773

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        5899

 551 S AFRCA                                   5038                       48857

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       10017

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                 175396                     1552921

 104 N KOREA                                      -                     1038809

 105 CHINA                                    87184                      936787

 106 TAIWAN                                   47464                      770202

 108 HG KONG                                   6326                      129768

 110 VIETNAM                                   1247                        6555

 111 THAILND                                  25149                      233215

 112 SNGAPOR                                   5479                       22846

 113 MALYSIA                                   4844                       31958

 117 PHILPIN                                   2073                       27534

 118 INDNSIA                                  49414                      564287

 122 MYANMAR                                    234                         234

 123 INDIA                                    30289                     1338756

 124 PAKISTN                                   3198                       12876

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1641

 137 SU ARAB                                    546                        8719

 147 U ARB E                                    582                         582

 203 SWEDEN                                    1992                        8876

 205 U KING                                   10235                       72198

 207 NETHLDS                                   1273                        3611

 210 FRANCE                                    1132                        7689

 213 GERMANY                                   1807                        3245

 220 ITALY                                      225                        1199

 223 POLAND                                       -                         210

 224 RUSSIAN                                   2762                       17128

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                         257

 230 GREECE                                       -                         307

 234 TURKEY                                     336                       21734

 302 CANADA                                     234                        6236

 304 USA                                      31960                      482996

 306 GUATMAL                                      -                      229247

 307 HONDURS                                      -                      232716

 309 SALVADR                                      -                       97841

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                        2105

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                         902

 409 CHILE                                        -                        2659

 410 BRAZIL                                     563                       63440

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                        3477

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       12773

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        5899

 551 S AFRCA                                   5038                       48857

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       10017

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -            3            744

 108 HG KONG        KL             -              -            4           1224

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -            0           1757

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            7           2506

 304 USA            KL             -              -         6757          85269

                                                                

3030103                                                         
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EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

3030103                                                         

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             -              -            0            235

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -        30000         379998

 304 USA            KL             -              -            5          12500

                                                                

3030105                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL          9854         106110        59793         742362

 306 GUATMAL        KL             -              -        19301         229247

 307 HONDURS        KL             -              -        18970         232716

 309 SALVADR        KL             -              -         7976          97841

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG        255178          61545      2745341         752845

 105 CHINA          KG        133371          44476      1763873         608391

 106 TAIWAN         KG        121728          45973      1773566         743751

 108 HG KONG        KG          5064           5036       197440          81180

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -         2132           1623

 111 THAILND        KG        121803          24420       975343         223519

 112 SNGAPOR        KG          3878           2841        43116          15807

 113 MALYSIA        KG          5877           3023        60263          22544

 117 PHILPIN        KG          3770           1816        39784          22784

 118 INDNSIA        KG        230030          48018      2568022         540979

 122 MYANMAR        KG           890            234          890            234

 123 INDIA          KG         96140          28882       692983         240572

 124 PAKISTN        KG          5740           3198        19280          11404

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -         7728           1090

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -        32443           6142

 147 U ARB E        KG          1754            582         1754            582

 203 SWEDEN         KG          2550           1992        10390           8876

 205 U KING         KG         27560          10235       158355          71310

 207 NETHLDS        KG          2880           1273         8150           3611

 210 FRANCE         KG           270           1132        12952           7689

 213 GERMANY        KG           352           1807         2052           3245

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -         5418            974

 223 POLAND         KG             -              -         1020            210

 224 RUSSIAN        KG         13660           2762        54534          14699

 227 HUNGARY        KG             -              -          431            257

 230 GREECE         KG             -              -           32            307

 234 TURKEY         KG           126            336         2886           1732

 302 CANADA         KG            48            234         1394           6236

 304 USA            KG         46426          22122       606106         320028

 401 COLMBIA        KG             -              -        10776           2105

 402 VENEZLA        KG             -              -         1925            902

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -         2700           2659

 410 BRAZIL         KG          1700            563       150623          63440

 411 PARAGUA        KG             -              -        19313           3477

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -        18920          12773

 547 MAURTUS        KG             -              -        29170           5899

 551 S AFRCA        KG         13680           5038       110256          45779

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -        47972           9589

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


